
Friday, May 13 ...................................................... 2022 Wild Oak Golf Course 2-Person Scramble Kickoff
	 Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank and Iverson Auto		

Sunday, May 15 ................................................... Regular Golf Day								      

Friday, May 20 .................................................... Pin Prize
	 Prizes Sponsored by Iverson Auto		

Sunday, May 22................................................... Regular Golf Day								      

Friday, May 27...................................................... Hometown Hero-Memorial Weekend 
	 Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank			 

Sunday, May 29................................................... Hometown Hero-Memorial Weekend
	 Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank

Friday, June 3........................................................ No Golf									      

Sunday, June 5..................................................... Celebrity Bartender Mimosas/Bloody Mary’s (8 a.m. - 12 p.m.)
	 Sponsored by Iverson Auto

Friday, June 10...................................................... Morning Golf Only Available						    

Sunday, June 12 .................................................. Pin Prize
	 Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank

Friday, June 17...................................................... Fathers Day Celebration! (Gifts for ALL Dads)
	 Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank and Iverson Auto		

Sunday, June 19 .................................................. Fathers Day Celebration! (Gifts for ALL Dads)
	 Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank and Iverson Auto		

Friday June 24...................................................... No Golf									      

Sunday, June 26................................................... Regular Golf Day								      

Friday, July 1.......................................................... Wear Red, White and Blue Contest	
	 Drink Tickets for Keg and Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank 
	 and Iverson Auto		
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Sunday, July 3....................................................... Wear Red, White and Blue Contest
	 Drink Tickets for Keg and Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank 
	 and Iverson Auto		

Friday, July 8......................................................... No Golf - Red, White and Blue Contest Winner 
	 Announced to enter the Money Booth! 

Sunday, July 10..................................................... Regular Golf

Friday, July 15 ....................................................... Regular Golf	

Sunday, July 17...................................................... No Golf

Friday, July 22 ...................................................... Honoring Veterans-Weekend
	 Prizes Sponsored by Iverson Auto

Sunday, July 24.................................................... Honoring Veterans-Weekend
	 Prizes Sponsored by Iverson Auto

Friday, July 29....................................................... Pin Prize
	 Prizes Sponsored by Iverson Auto

Sunday, July 31 .................................................... Celebrity Beverage Cart (3 - 6 p.m.) 
	 All tips to go Safe Place of Eastern South Dakota	
	 Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank

Friday, August 5.................................................. Regular Golf Day								      

Sunday, August 7................................................ Pin Prize
	 Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank

Friday, August 12 ................................................ No Golf	

Sunday, August 14.............................................. Regular Golf Day							     

Friday, August 19................................................. Students and Alumni Days-Show Your School 
	 Pride & Wear Your School Colors
	 Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank and Iverson Auto		

Sunday, August 21.............................................. Students and Alumni Days-Show Your School 
	 Pride & Wear Your School Colors  
	 Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank and Iverson Auto

Sponsored by

2022 
Upcoming Events



Friday, August 26................................................ Students and Alumni Days-Show Your School Pride & Wear 	
	 Your School Colors Winner Announced to Enter 
	 the Money Booth!  

Sunday, August 28 ............................................ Celebrity Beverage Cart (3 - 6 p.m.) 
	 All tips go to Friends Of Firesteel and Tips Matched
	 All Sponsored by Iverson Auto

Friday, September 2 ......................................... Labor Day: Honor Small Businesses-Weekend
	 Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank

Sunday September 4 ....................................... Labor Day: Honor Small Businesses-Weekend
	 Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank

Friday, September 9 ......................................... Arnold Palmer’s Birthday Celebration
	 Prizes Sponsored by Iverson Auto

Sunday, September 11 ..................................... Arnold Palmer’s Birthday Celebration	
	 Prizes Sponsored by Iverson Auto

Friday, September 16 ....................................... Regular Golf Day								      

Sunday, September 18 .................................... Pin Prize
	 Prizes Sponsored by Iverson Auto

Friday, September 23 ...................................... Regular Golf Day

Sunday, September 25 .................................... National Daughter Day- Bring your Daughter to Golf
	 Prizes Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank

Friday, September 30 ...................................... Breast Cancer Awareness-Wear Pink to Show Support! 
	 All tips to go Heart & Sole
	 Coffee and Kahlua Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank

Saturday, October 2 ......................................... Breast Cancer Awareness-Wear Pink to Show Support! 
	 All tips to go Heart & Sole 
	 Coffee and Kahlua Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank		

Friday, October 8................................................ $5,000 End-of-Year Cash Tournament*				  
	 Hole in One Prizes sponsored by Iverson Auto & All Scramble Participants 		
	 Eligible for Money Booth Sponsored by Plains Commerce Bank			 
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*Individual players must participate at least 13/21 weeks to qualify to compete in $5,000 End-of-Year Cash Tournament. Additional terms and conditions 
may apply. Terms and conditions are subject to change at anytime.


